

**Summit Sales LLP**

#5-4-187/3 &amp; 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

**GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7**

1 of 1 : 16-04-2020

| Customer Details                                                                        |                                                   |          |          | Invoice No.          |          | 9708       |          |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------|----------|----------|----------------------|----------|------------|----------|
| Villa Orchids LLP<br>Behind Janapriya, Kowkur, Hyderabad<br><br>GSTIN : 36AANFG4817C1ZH |                                                   |          |          | Invoice Date.        |          | 17-01-2020 |          |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          | PO No.               |          | 64860      |          |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          | PO Date.             |          | 14-01-2020 |          |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          | Req ID               |          | 54663      |          |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          | Req Date             |          | 13-01-2020 |          |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          | Loc Req No           |          | 63152      |          |
|                                                                                         | Description of Goods                              | HSN/SAC  | Qty      | Rate                 | Gross    | Tax%       | Tax Amt  |
| 1                                                                                       | 10052 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 mm (10   | 39172390 | 50       | 184.00               | 9,200.00 | 18         | 1,656.00 |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
| 2                                                                                       | 10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4 In -   | 39174000 | 300      | 10.00                | 3,000.00 | 18         | 540.00   |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
| 3                                                                                       | 10074 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 1 In -     | 39174000 | 100      | 19.00                | 1,900.00 | 18         | 342.00   |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
| 4                                                                                       | 10251 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Elbow -    | 3917     | 180      | 37.00                | 6,660.00 | 18         | 1,198.80 |
|                                                                                         | 3/4" x 1/2"                                       |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
| 5                                                                                       | 10067 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 3/4 In - nos | 39174000 | 25       | 15.00                | 375.00   | 18         | 67.50    |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
| 6                                                                                       | 10132 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tank Connector     | 3917     | 40       | 74.00                | 2,960.00 | 18         | 532.80   |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
| 7                                                                                       | 10129 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - 1     | 39174000 | 10       | 308.00               | 3,080.00 | 18         | 554.40   |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
| 8                                                                                       | 10065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer            | 39174000 | 20       | 17.00                | 340.00   | 18         | 61.20    |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
| 9                                                                                       | 10127 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer - 1 1/4    |          | 20       | 35.00                | 700.00   | 18         | 126.00   |
|                                                                                         | 1 1/4" x 1"                                       |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
| 10                                                                                      | 10208 - Plumbing - CPVC - Threaded End Plug - 1/2 | 3917     | 175      | 5.00                 | 875.00   | 18         | 157.50   |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
| 11                                                                                      | 10091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 In   | 39174000 | 40       | 7.00                 | 280.00   | 18         | 50.40    |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
| 12                                                                                      | 10102 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Clamp - 1 In -     | 73182990 | 100      | 9.00                 | 900.00   | 18         | 162.00   |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
| 13                                                                                      | 10147 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Clamp - 1 1/4 In   |          | 100      | 10.00                | 1,000.00 | 18         | 180.00   |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
| 14                                                                                      |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
| 15                                                                                      |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
|                                                                                         |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |
| IGST                                                                                    |                                                   | CGST     | SGST     | Total Taxable Amount |          | 31,270.00  | 5,628.60 |
|                                                                                         |                                                   | 2,814.30 | 2,814.30 | Total Invoice Amount |          | 36,898.60  |          |
| Rupees : Thirty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Ninty Eight and Paise Sixty Only.            |                                                   |          |          |                      |          |            |          |

**for Summit Sales LLP**